Warranty LINOFFICIAL COPY 8

Joint Tenancy Illinois Statutory

90601558

RECORDING		17:0
1588 (MRTT	12/11/90 12:23	13.2
D *-9	70-60155	8

(Individual to Individual)	** DEPT-01 RECORDING 174 Above Space For Recompast Perform 6831 12/11/90 1242
The Grantor ROSA LEVITA, divo	rced and not since contract rescorber
for and in consideration of Ten (\$10.00)	Pration in fund wild
CONVEY S and WARRANT S 10 JUAN COR	PES and JULIA CORTES
1556 N. 31st Street, Melrose Park,	(NAMES AND ADDRESS OF GRANTEES) Illinois 60160
not in Tenancy in Common, but in JOINT TENANCY County of	f, the following described Real Estate situated in the fillinois, to wit:
Lot 18 in 3) ock 122 in Melrose, sa of Lots 3, 4 and 5 in the Subdivis 3 and that Part of Section 10 lyin Northwestern Kailroad (Galena DiviRange 12, East of the Third Prince Illinois.	sion of the South 1/2 of Section of South of Chicago and Islan Township 39 North, ipal Meridian, in Cook County,
COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 133 N. 21st /	Avenue, Melrose Park, Illinois
	a, restrictions of record and taxes for the year of 1990,
P.I.N. 15-10-104-016	3 L 3 3
hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virta Illinois, TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises not	to the Homesteau exemption that it is interested to the same of th
THIRDIN, TO FIX VE. MINTS FOT FROM IS SAID PROMISES OUR.	of
	e of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of interancy in common, but in joint tenancy forever.
Mated this	day of
+ Roma Sevila	N
PRIASE ROSA LEVITA	STATE OF ILLINUIS E
HELOW	0EC 2 90 DEPT. OF ≈ 5 3. 0 0
SIGNATUREISI	
State of Illinois, County of Cook ss and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY	t, the undersigned, a Notary Public in
divorced and not s	ince remarried
OFFICIAL SEAL subscribed to the foregoing I	the same person whose name is nstrument, appeared before me this day in arson. e signed, scaled and delivered the said instrument
OTARY FURLIS, STATE OF ILLINOIS her free and Y COMMISSION EXPIRES 7/15/95 her free and both, including the release in	voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set ad waiver of the right of homestead.
Given under my hand and official seal, this 7th	day of December 1990
Commission expires July 15th 19 92	TCO 1807 Broadway Melrose Park
This instrument was prepared by RONALD M. SERP Illinois 6016	0 TEL.: (708) 343-9669
× μως ~ πετιποπερ ορπο	U LUM + 1/00/ J4J 9009

ADDRESS OF PROPERTY 133 N. 21st

60160

Melrose Park,

SEND AUSSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO: JUAN CORTES

THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED.

Illinois 60160

Park, Illinois

RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO.

nald M.

OR

MAIL TO

UNOFFICIAL COPY

3000 tists

A DESTRUCTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT

adt करिन्द्रमुख्याक क्यून्यां रोक्कों है पुर्वेश्वरूके दूसर राष्ट्रीत कर्यता है है है र सिटी है। प The makeast a rate at a

Barrier Barrier (1984)

A. Yen Brita.

Missola in the later in the contract of the co

Stropped while a river k worther with helperation is selected from the control and recipies SUNTY CORTECTOR to conditionalities were fit that it was no be grown at moral of it was a track to be a

🏄 सिवामी प्रकारकारी को सलसम्बद्धानको । ५ ५५क . ५

n i serie da la fastición de la como la compacticação de la compactica de la compactica de la compactica de la Participa de la compactica de l Merchanism is a server of

Control of the state of the control of the state of the s र विश्वदेशी अस्तु । सर्वे कुर्वका राज्यस्थ

2